PrevaLED SKY Datasheet Page 1 of 7
Version 1.1
Date: 1 July 2015
     OSRAM BU LLS SSL AP
PrevaLED SKY Ourdoor module
Datasheet
The PrevaLED SKY is a high power LED module with integrated heat sink for optimal thermal management
and tailored optical design. The modular design concept of PrevaLED SKY allows for design flexibility by varying

     OSRAM BU LLS SSL AP
DRAWINGS
ORDERING CODE
Product group Product name EAN-10 S-Unit EAN-40 S-Unit
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-HP 765L150X80T40C70V12X1APACOSRAM 4052899328013 1 4052899328020 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-HP 765L150X80T40S70V12X1APACOSRAM 4052899328037 1 4052899328044 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-HP 765 L60X60 70V 12X1 APAC OSRAM 4052899328051 1 4052899328068 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-HP 765 L100X100 70V 12X1APACOSRAM 4052899328075 1 4052899328082 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-HP 765 L100X60 70V 12X1 APACOSRAM 4052899328099 1 4052899328105 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-HP 740L150X80T40C70V12X1APACOSRAM 4052899328112 1 4052899328129 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-HP 740L150X80T40S70V12X1APACOSRAM 4052899328136 1 4052899328143 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-HP 740 L60X60 70V 12X1 APAC OSRAM 4052899328150 1 4052899328167 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-HP 740 L100X100 70V 12X1APACOSRAM 4052899328174 1 4052899328181 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-HP 740 L100X60 70V 12X1 APACOSRAM 4052899328198 1 4052899328204 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-HP 840 L150X80T40S 70V 12X1KOSRAM 4052899328112 1 4052899328426 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-LP 765L150X80T40C35V12X1APACOSRAM 4052899328211 1 4052899328228 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-LP 765L150X80T40S35V12X1APACOSRAM 4052899328235 1 4052899328242 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-LP 765 L60X60 35V 12X1 APAC OSRAM 4052899328259 1 4052899328266 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-LP 765 L100X100 35V 12X1APACOSRAM 4052899328273 1 4052899328280 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-LP 765 L100X60 35V 12X1 APACOSRAM 4052899328297 1 4052899328303 12
PrevaLED SKY PL-SKY-LP 740L150X80T40C35V12X1APACOSRAM 4052899328310 1 4052899328327 12